TOrfPronos www.turfpronos.fr

Programmes et pronostics gratuits

CHEVAUX DE LA REUNION

Bases
N° Cheval

Poids Cor S/A | Jockey

Entraineur

C7 - NUT MIX 2015 - Samedi 18 Janvier 2020

MORE THAN LESS
NEXT DAY ....
ROBUSTO .
MARINSTROM .
IMBATTUTO .
DON NAMOS

©ONRUTAWN P
o
N
©ONPUTAWN P

CanalTurf.com 2-9-4-7-8
SYNTHESE ..., 9-4-2-8-7-6-3-5

LUCIANO EMANU PEDRO OMAR AR
FRANCO MENENI NORBERTO GER/
MARTIN JAVIER \\ GUSTAVO ERNES
KEVIN BANEGAS | LUCIO DANIEL SA
WILLIAM PEREYR GUSTAVO ERNES
FABRICIO RAUL E JUAN JAVIER ETC
ANIBAL JOSE CAlI AGUSTIN PAVLO\
ALTAIR DOMINGC EDUARDO AUGU!
BRIAN RODRIGO | MATEO G. GEUN/

Equidia

C8 - WEST KEY 2012 - Samedi 18 Janvier 2020

IRRI LOLA d

MI MISTURA . 57
ROSA VALIENTE 57
INSOLENTONA ... 57

ELEGIDA BUENA
CORSA ALPINA ..
PROUD STAR ..
BERCHIDDA .
INGIURIA ...

CanalTurf.com 7-5-9-4-6
SYNTHESE .... 7-5-9-8-4-6-2-1

©ONDUTAWN
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©ONDUTAWN

CARLOS VICTOR| JOSE WALDEMAF
GERONIMO JOACQ ESTEBAN HORAC
BRIAN RODRIGO | GUSTAVO SEBAS
JOSE GABRIEL N TOMAS AGUSTIN
IVAN EDUARDO N DARO LUCAS ALE
ROBERTO NAHUE MARTIN R. ARCE
FACUNDO MARCI NAZARIO ARGEN!
KEVIN BANEGAS | MATIAS SEBASTL
GONCALVES F. F| ALBERTO FABIAN

Equidia

C9 - GRAND SAM 2012 - Samedi 18 Janvier 2020

1  ROMAN SNOW il
2 | SALEMI ......... 2
3 | SOL OSCURO. 3
4 | ROCK DANCER .. 52 |4
5 | MAD BERRY . 54 |5
6 | BORCEGO .... 57 |6
7 | SEVEN RAYS 54 |7
8 | BLUE SIDNEY .. 57 |8
9 | QUE BIG BANG 54 |9
10 KOLESTON .. 54 10
11 STOP THE DA 55 11

ALTAIR DOMINGC DERLIS RAUL PAI
RODRIGO IVAN C FRANCISCO OLIV
JUAN CRUZ VILLA JUAN CARLOS BL
ESPINOLA ALCID| RAUL EUGENIO M
ORLANDO PEHUE ENRIQUE JOSE G
GONCALVES F. F GUSTAVO ERNES
EDUARDO ORTE( LUIS ABELARDO |
ADRIAN MAXIMIL| JUAN CARLOS B(
GERONIMO JOAG JOSE ALBERTO I(
ALEXIS CASTRO | HECTOR RUBEN |
MAURO DARIO G| MAURO DARIO G|

Record Gain

9-4-8-7-6-3-5-2

7-5-8-9-4-6-2-1

1905
9756
2033
7737
6699
12127
1708
0

6176

TurfPronos.fr... 9-2-4-8-7-6

PLAT - 1000m - 10127&,~ - 9partants - 21h30

TurfPronos.fr.. 7-5-9-8-4-6

PLAT - 1200m - 79594,- - 11partants - 22h00

72288
63354
138412
55062
65917
66045
59696
108155
20878
54842
100572

R6 - SAN ISIDRO - Samedi 18 Janvier 2020

Derniéeres performances
PLAT - 1600m - 132814, - 9partants - 21h00
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CanalTurf.com 9-10-7-6-5-1 TurfPronos.fr.. 9-10-7-8-6-5-1

SYNTHESE ..., 10-9-7-6-8-5-1-3
C10 - CLASICO HARAS OJO DE AGUA (I) - Samedi 18 Janvi

Equidia 10/=18[=16/-19)=7=5151=

PLAT - 1400m - 288434, - 8partants - 22h30

1 IRIDEO d 1 | M4  GONCALVESF. F NICOLAS ALFREL - 29681 0p2p

2 | KOHINOOR 60 2 | M5 WILSON ROSARI( CRISTIAN DAMIAT - 158337 | OpOp2plp

3  SINGLE PRINCE . 58 3 | M6 JUAN CRUZ VILL/ OMAR FERNAND( - 302337 | Op2p3p4p

4 | FLOPEADO ......... 58 4 | M7 | COBIAN LUCAS J| GABRIEL HORAC| - 280090 | Oplplp3p

5 FANTASTIC PLANET 5 ' M4 RAMIRO RODOLF JOSE ANTONIO L - 38107 O0p8plp7p

6 6 | M4 NON COMMUNIQ! JUAN FRANCO S/ - 110302 | Oplplplp

7 RULES OUT . 7 M5 JORGE ANTONIO CARLOS DANIEL | - 160208 @ Op3p5plp

8 | AGUSTINSITO . 8 | M6 WILLIAM PEREYR GUSTAVO ERNES - 187438 | Op2p5p7p

CanalTurf.com 6 -4 Equidia ........... 6-1-2-3-4-5-7-8 TurfPronos.fr.. 6-1-4-3-2-8
SYNTHESE ..., 6-1 5-7




